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Specialist in paediatrics, member FMH

Languages
IT,EN,DE,FR,SE

Education
since 2012

2012

2006-20M

2003-2006
2003
2001-2003
2000-2001
1999-2000
1991-1998
1995-1996

Medical Specialist in Paediatrics, Neonatology Service, Clinica
Sant’Anna, Sorengo

Paediatrician, Neonatology Service, Karolinska University Hospital,
Stockholm

Head of Clinic, Neonatology and Intensive Care Paediatrics Service,
HUG Geneva

Physician Assistant Paediatrics, HUG Geneva

Medical Assistant Paediatrics, Locarno Hospital

Assistant Physician Paediatric Surgery, CHUV Lausanne

Assistant Physician Paediatrics, Locarno Hospital

Assistant Physician Gynaecology and Obstetrics, Locarno Hospital
Medical Diploma, Faculty of Medicine University of Lausanne
Faculty of Medicine University of Hombourg (ECTS programme)

Work Experience

since 2012

Paediatrics Physician

Accreditation

Clinica Sant'Anna

Specialties
Neonatology

Paediatrics

Contact

Via Buonamano 5

6612 Ascona

T +419179194 49
info@kraemerkraemer.ch
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