

# Dr. med. Karin Krämer

## Specialist in paediatrics, member FMH

### Languages

IT,EN,DE,FR,SE

#### Education

since 2012	Medical Specialist in Paediatrics, Neonatology Service, Clinica Sant'Anna, Sorengo
2012	Paediatrician, Neonatology Service, Karolinska University Hospital, Stockholm
2006-2011	Head of Clinic, Neonatology and Intensive Care Paediatrics Service, HUG Geneva
2003-2006	Physician Assistant Paediatrics, HUG Geneva
2003	Medical Assistant Paediatrics, Locarno Hospital
2001-2003	Assistant Physician Paediatric Surgery, CHUV Lausanne
2000-2001	Assistant Physician Paediatrics, Locarno Hospital
1999-2000	Assistant Physician Gynaecology and Obstetrics, Locarno Hospital
1991-1998	Medical Diploma, Faculty of Medicine University of Lausanne
1995-1996	Faculty of Medicine University of Hombourg (ECTS programme)

### **Work Experience**

since 2012 Paediatrics Physician

### Accreditation

Clinica Sant'Anna

## **Specialties**

Neonatology

**Paediatrics** 

### Contact

Via Buonamano 5 6612 Ascona

T +41 91 791 94 49 info@kraemerkraemer.ch

**Download vCard**